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RESULTS 
 
 100 m men ranking order time race  T11/12  19.03.2013 
 

1. 12 Khaironi, Mohd Hisyam Bin 1979 Malaysia 11,7 sec. 
2. 12 Alsalem, Mohammed 1993 Saudi Arabia 11,9 sec. 
3. 11 Mabkhout, Mohammed 1999 United Arab Emirates 13,3 sec. 
 
 
 100 m men final  T13  19.03.2013 
 

1. 13 Alshammari, Turki 1985 Kuwait 12,8 sec. 
2. 13 Almutairi, Omar 1997 Kuwait 14,2 sec. 
 
 
 100 m men ranking order time race  T20  19.03.2013 
 

1. 20 Elfurawi, Ala Mohamed g. 1987 Libya 11,4 sec. 
2. 20 Sharahili, Mohammed 1987 Saudi Arabia 11,7 sec. 
3. 20 Abdulraheem, Abdulla Mohamed 1991 Qatar 12,4 sec. 
 
 
 100 m wheelchair men final  T33/34 +1,2 19.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 16,1 sec. 
2. 34 Mitic, Bojan 1985 Switzerland 16,7 sec. 
3. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 16,9 sec. 
4. 34 Al Nuaimi, Waleed 1995 United Arab Emirates 24,9 sec. 
5. 34 Al-Kubaisi, Mohammed Rashid 1993 Qatar 27,0 sec. 
 
 
 100 m men final  T35-38  19.03.2013 
 

1. 36 Mat Lazin, Mohammad Azlan 1990 Malaysia 12,5 sec. 
2. 38 Jamaluddin, Amir Firdaus 1986 Malaysia 12,6 sec. 
3. 38 Mohd Puzi, Mohamad Ridzuan 1987 Malaysia 12,8 sec. 
4. 37 Al-Jaal, Abdulhameed 1999 Qatar 14,1 sec. 
5. 35 Al-Dosari, Khalifa 1993 Qatar 15,5 sec. 
6. 36 Aljubarah, Murtadha 1991 Saudi Arabia 16,2 sec. 
7. 36 Alkuwari, Rashed Ali 1991 Qatar 21,4 sec. 
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 100 m men final  T42-46 +2,1 19.03.2013 
 

1. 46 Alblooshi, Yahya 1994 United Arab Emirates 11,5 sec. 
2. 45 Hristov, Mihail 1991 Bulgaria 11,6 sec. 
3. 46 Koukoulakis, Ioannis 1986 Greece 12,5 sec. 
4. 42 Mano, Yuki 1972 Japan 15,8 sec. 
5. 42 Noda, Jumpei 1978 Japan 25,6 sec. 
 
 
 100 m wheelchair men final  T51-53 +1,9 19.03.2013 
 

1. 53 Algnaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 14,9 sec. 
2. 53 Alenzei, Abdulllah 1993 Kuwait 16,4 sec. 
3. 52 Boesch, Beat 1971 Switzerland 17,4 sec. 
4. 51 Piispanen, Toni 1976 Finland 21,3 sec. 
5. 53 Almazroui, Mohammed 2001 United Arab Emirates 26,5 sec. 
 
 
 100 m wheelchair men ranking order time race  T54  19.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 14,5 sec. 
2. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates 14,6 sec. 
3. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 United Arab Emirates 14,8 sec. 
4. 54 Mattila, Esa-Pekka 1989 Finland 14,9 sec. 
5. 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 15,2 sec. 
6. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 United Arab Emirates 15,5 sec. 
7. 54 Muhidin, Sheikh 1995 Great Britain 15,6 sec. 
8. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 15,6 sec. 
9. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 United Arab Emirates 16,0 sec. 
10. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 16,3 sec. 
11. 54 Alsulaili, Khaled M.Kh.D. 1970 Kuwait 16,5 sec. 
12. 54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988 United Arab Emirates 17,7 sec. 
 
 
 200 m men ranking order time race  T12/13 +2,5 20.03.2013 
 

1. 12 Alsalem, Mohammed 1993 Saudi Arabia 25,6 sec. 
2. 13 Alshammari, Turki 1985 Kuwait 27,3 sec. 
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 200 m men final  T20 -3,0 20.03.2013 
 

1. 20 Alyami, Talaa 1983 Saudi Arabia 24,9 sec. 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men final  T33/34  20.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 30,7 sec. 
2. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 31,2 sec. 
3. 34 Mitic, Bojan 1985 Switzerland 31,8 sec. 
 
 
 200 m men final  T35-38 -3,4 20.03.2013 
 

1. 38 Jamaluddin, Amir Firdaus 1986 Malaysia 24,6 sec. 
2. 36 Mat Lazin, Mohammad Azlan 1990 Malaysia 26,7 sec. 
3. 36 Emeari, Mohd Raduan 1982 Malaysia 26,8 sec. 
4. 38 Mohd Puzi, Mohamad Ridzuan 1987 Malaysia 27,3 sec. 
5. 37 Al-Jaal, Abdulhameed 1999 Qatar 29,0 sec. 
6. 35 Al-Dosari, Khalifa 1993 Qatar 33,7 sec. 
7. 36 Aljubarah, Murtadha 1991 Saudi Arabia 36,9 sec. 
8. 36 Alkuwari, Rashed Ali 1991 Qatar 38,2 sec. 
 
 
 200 m men final  T42-46 -3,0 20.03.2013 
 

1. 46 Aldosari Mezin, Aldosari 1990 Saudi Arabia 23,7 sec. 
2. 46 Alblooshi, Yahya 1994 United Arab Emirates 24,5 sec. 
3. 46 Koukoulakis, Ioannis 1986 Greece 26,3 sec. 
4. 46 El Uaamari, Zakaria 1998 United Arab Emirates 27,8 sec. 
5. 42 Noda, Jumpei 1978 Japan 54,7 sec. 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men final  T51/52/53 -3,2 20.03.2013 
 

1. 53 Algnaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 29,9 sec. 
2. 52 Boesch, Beat 1971 Switzerland 33,1 sec. 
3. 51 Piispanen, Toni 1976 Finland 42,4 sec. 
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 200 m wheelchair men ranking order time race  T54  20.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 26,2 sec. 
2. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates 26,2 sec. 
3. 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 27,3 sec. 
4. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 27,5 sec. 
5. 54 Mattila, Esa-Pekka 1989 Finland 27,5 sec. 
6. 54 Muhidin, Sheikh 1995 Great Britain 28,5 sec. 
7. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 United Arab Emirates 29,5 sec. 
8. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 30,3 sec. 
9. 54 Alzarani, Jemaan 1995 Saudi Arabia 31,5 sec. 
10. 54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988 United Arab Emirates 31,6 sec. 
11. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 United Arab Emirates 38,4 sec. 
 
 
 400 m men final  T20/36/46  19.03.2013 
 

1. 46 Aldosari Mezin, Aldosari 1990 Saudi Arabia 52,7 sec. 
2. 36 Emeari, Mohd Raduan 1982 Malaysia 85,2 sec. 
 
 
 400m wheelchair men final  T33/34/51-53  19.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 56,3 min. 
2. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 59,2 sec. 
3. 53 Alenzei, Abdullah 1993 Kuwait 1:00,3 min. 
4. 34 Mitic, Bojan 1985 Switzerland 1:00,7 min. 
5. 52 Boesch, Beat 1971 Switzerland 1:05,8 min. 
6. 51 Piispanen, Toni 1976 Finland 1:25,3 min. 
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 400m wheelchair men ranking order time race  T54  19.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 48,4 sec. 
2. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 48,9 sec. 
3. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates 49,5 sec. 
4. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 United Arab Emirates 51,1 sec. 
5. 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 51,2 sec. 
6. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 52,0 sec. 
7. 54 Mattila, Esa-Pekka 1989 Finland 53,7 sec. 
8. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 United Arab Emirates 54,1 sec. 
9. 54 Muhidin, Sheikh 1995 Great Britain 54,6 sec. 
10. 54 Alsulaili, Khaled M.Kh.D. 1970 Kuwait 56,2 sec. 
11. 54 Alazemi, Naser S.H.Kh. 1967 Kuwait 56,7 sec. 
12. 54 Schneeberg, Malte 1987 Germany 57,2 sec. 
13. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 United Arab Emirates 57,3 sec. 
14. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 57,5 sec. 
 
 
 800m men final  T20/36/46  20.03.2013 
 

1. 46 El Uaamari, Zakaria 1998 United Arab Emirates 2:38,1 min. 
2. 36 Al Nuaimi, Rashed 1982 United Arab Emirates 2:48,6 min. 
3. 20 Marzouqi, Adil 1987 United Arab Emirates 3:03,0 min. 
 
 
 800m wheelchair men final  T33/34  20.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 1:56,6 min. 
2. 34 Mitic, Bojan 1985 Switzerland 1:56,7 min. 
3. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 2:00,5 min. 
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 800m wheelchair men ranking order time race  T54  20.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 1:36,1 min. 
2. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 1:36,6 min. 
3. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates 1:44,3 min. 
4. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 1:46,7 min. 
5. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 United Arab Emirates 1:49,6 min. 
6. 54 Muhidin, Sheikh 1995 Great Britain 1:50,3 min. 
7. 54 Alsulaili, Khaled M.Kh.D. 1970 Kuwait 1:54,6 min. 
8. 54 Alazemi, Naser S.H.Kh. 1967 Kuwait 1:55,8 min. 
9. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 1:55,9 min. 
10. 54 Schneeberg, Malte 1987 Germany 1:59,6 min. 
 
 
 1500m men final  T20/36/nh  19.03.2013 
 

1. 36 Al Nuaimi, Rashed 1982 United Arab Emirates 5:41,7 min. 
 
 
 1500m wheelchair men ranking order time race  T34/54  19.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 3:08,5 min. 
2. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 3:09,7 min. 
3. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates 3:10,7 min. 
4. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 3:18,4 min. 
5. 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 3:26,9 min. 
6. 54 Muhidin, Sheikh 1995 Great Britain 3:36,7 min. 
7. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 United Arab Emirates 3:38,1 min. 
8. 54 Alsulaili, Khaled M.Kh.D. 1970 Kuwait 3:47,6 min. 
9. 54 Alazemi, Naser S.H.Kh. 1967 Kuwait 3:57,4 min. 
10. 54 Schneeberg, Malte 1987 Germany 4:06,5 min. 
 
 
 5000m men final  T20/nh  20.03.2013 
 

1. nh Aba, Yasien 1988 Ethopia 17:46,9 min. 
2. nh Alwahsh, Ali 1981 United Arab Emirates 17:52,2 min. 
3. nh Aldhaheri, Mohammed 1988 United Arab Emirates 18:03,3 min. 
4. nh Alhamisi, Mohammed 1991 United Arab Emirates 18:50,4 min. 
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 5000m wheelchair men final  T34/54  20.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 11:14,8 min. 
2. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 11:16,6 min. 
3. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 11:36,0 min. 
4. 54 Muhidin, Sheikh 1995 Great Britain 13:15,0 min. 
 
 
 long jump men final  T13 19.03.2013 
 

1. 13 Alshammari, Turki 1985 Kuwait 4,93 m  

4,93 (+2,1) 4,83 (+1,2) 4,80 (+1,9) 4,92 (+1,7) x  4,75 (+1,5) 
2. 13 Almutairi, Omar 1997 Kuwait 4,30 m  

x  x  3,89 (+1,4) 3,75 (+1,2) 4,30 (+1,0) 3,92 (+1,2) 
 
 
 triple jump men final  T12/20/46 20.03.2013 
 

1. 20 Sharahili, Mohammed 1987 Saudi Arabia 12,13 m  

12,13 (+0,1) 12,10 (+0,3) 11,50 (-0,3) 12,04 (+0,4) 11,92 (+0,2) x 
 
 
 long jump men final  T20 19.03.2013 
 

1. 20 Sharahili, Mohammed 1987 Saudi Arabia 6,10 m  

5,98 (-1,4) 6,10 (-1,3) 5,90 (-1,7) 6,00 (-1,6) 5,83 (-1,1) 5,80 (-1,9) 
2. 20 Elfurawi, Ala Mohamed g. 1987 Libya 6,06 m  

x  5,84 (-1,1) 6,03 (-1,4) 6,06 (-0,4) 5,93 (-1,6) 6,00 (-1,8) 
3. 20 Abdulraheem, Abdulla Mohamed 1991 Qatar 5,41 m  

5,00 (-1,3) 5,41 (-1,5) x  5,36 (-1,7) 5,34 (-1,8) 5,23 (-2,0) 
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 long jump men final  T36/38/45/46 20.03.2013 
 

1. 45 Hristov, Mihail 1991 Bulgaria 6,07 m  

5,61 (+0,9) 5,77 (+1,0) 5,50 (+0,8) 5,90 (-1,4) 6,07 (+0,0) x  
2. 46 Koukoulakis, Ioannis 1986 Greece 5,14 m  

4,60 (+0,6) 4,64 (+0,8) 4,74 (+0,4) 4,91 (+1,2) 5,14 (+1,2) 3,68 (-0,1) 
3. 38 Jamaluddin, Amir Firdaus 1986 Malaysia 4,89 m  

4,76 (+0,7) 4,72 (+1,1) 4,70 (+1,7) x  4,79 (+1,1) 4,89 (+0,0) 
4. 38 Mohd Puzi, Mohamad Ridzuan 1987 Malaysia 4,51 m  

4,51 (+1,3) x  3,58 (+0,5) x  4,45 (+1,4) x  
5. 36 Mat Lazin, Mohammad Azlan 1990 Malaysia 4,38 m  

4,38 (+0,9) 4,05 (+1,0) -  -  -  - 
 
 
 shot put men final  F11-13 19.03.2013 
 

1. 13 Belhouchet, Samir 1974 Algeria 11,54 m  
10,93 11,22 10,71 11,54 10,70 11,38 

2. 11 Alkhurayb, Ziyad 1996 Saudi Arabia 6,96 m  
6,57 6,28 x 6,58 6,96 6,60 

3. 11 Albastaki, Badr 1976 United Arab Emirates 6,19 m  
6,19 x 5,80 6,01 5,81 5,92 

4. 12 Albalooshi, Waleed 1986 United Arab Emirates 6,09 m  
5,45 4,98 5,26 5,43 5,65 6,09 

5. 11 Alqassab, Badr 1978 United Arab Emirates 6,05 m  
5,70 x 5,60 x 6,05 5,61 

6. 12 Ahmed, Alnaqbi 1983 United Arab Emirates 5,59 m  
5,13 5,04 5,59 5,46 5,24 5,03 
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 shot put men final  F20 20.03.2013 
 

1. 20 Omran, Rabia 1981 Libya 12,25 m  
11,70 12,25 12,06 x 11,44 x 

2. 20 Al-Abd, Mohammed Ali H 1988 Qatar 10,10 m  
10,01 9,44 9,52 9,80 10,10 9,90 

3. 20 Alhajeri, Khalid 1985 United Arab Emirates 9,29 m  
8,72 8,42 9,29 9,12 5,44 8,52 

4. 20 Hammadi, Abdalla 1981 United Arab Emirates 6,94 m  
6,55 6,94 6,47 6,08 6,52 6,54 

5. 20 Alsuwaidi, Saeed 1989 United Arab Emirates 6,35 m  
6,15 6,25 6,25 6,35 6,26 6,03 

6. 20 Al-Jassim, Majed 1999 Qatar 6,09 m  
5,29 5,23 5,82 6,03 6,08 6,09 

 
 
 shot put wheelchair men final  F32 19.03.2013 
 

1. 32 Bettina, Karim 1978 Algeria 10,14 m  
9,19 9,48 9,34 9,89 x 10,14 

2. 32 Naser, Mohammad 1991 Kuwait 8,76 m  
8,05 8,18 8,03 8,13 8,42 8,76 

3. 32 Almutairi, Dhari M.K.H. 1981 Kuwait 6,10 m  
6,06 5,90 6,08 5,69 6,10 6,06 

4. 32 Alqasim, Souhaib 1979 United Arab Emirates 5,93 m  
5,04 5,42 5,73 5,93 x 5,73 

 
 
 shot put wheelchair men final  F33 20.03.2013 
 

1. 33 Abdulla, Omar 1999 Qatar 10,38 m  
9,90 10,01 10,14 10,38 9,86 10,10 

2. 33 Alshekaili, Abdulaziz 1986 United Arab Emirates 9,42 m  
x 8,52 9,42 7,65 9,23 9,04 

3. 33 Alhousani, Ahmed 1987 United Arab Emirates 8,56 m  
8,56 8,47 8,36 8,52 8,17 x 

4. 33 Alnakhli, Hani 1986 Saudi Arabia 8,39 m  
8,39 8,27 x 8,09 8,35 8,36 

5. 33 Saleh, Naser M.S. 1984 Kuwait 7,80 m  
7,30 x 7,78 7,42 6,91 7,80 

6. 33 Khalafkerret, Hossam 1999 Qatar 5,60 m  
4,99 4,37 5,60 5,00 x x 
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 shot put wheelchair men final  F34 20.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Abdulrahman, Abdulrahman Abd 1988 Qatar 11,18 m  
10,27 10,68 10,17 10,64 x 11,18 

2. 34 Alrashidi, Adel F. N. A. 1973 Kuwait 8,77 m  
8,24 8,06 8,33 8,70 x 8,77 

3. 34 Saeed, Mohamad 1992 Libya 7,05 m  
6,87 6,50 6,61 6,85 6,78 7,05 

 
 
 shot put men final  F35-37 20.03.2013 
 

1. 37 Abu Bakar, Muhammad Hafiz 1983 Malaysia 11,14 m  
9,80 x 11,14 10,60 x 11,09 

2. 37 Saud, Mutaz 1985 Saudi Arabia 9,37 m  
8,95 9,20 x 8,96 9,37 8,89 

3. 37 Alwaheeb, Faisal d.s.a. 1976 Kuwait 8,79 m  
8,73 8,79 8,66 x 8,63 x 

4. 36 Al Kaabi, Mohammed 1996 United Arab Emirates 7,60 m  
x 7,60 x x 7,18 x 

5. 36 Almutairi, Fahed H.F.Z. 1966 Kuwait 7,55 m  
7,13 7,37 7,55 7,29 7,17 7,11 

6. 37 AL MALLAHI, OBAID MOBARAK 1983 United Arab Emirates 7,20 m  
7,20 7,18 7,13 x 6,60 6,53 
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 shot put men final  F40-46 19.03.2013 
 

1. 46 Alsaleh, Abdullah S.A.S. 1981 Kuwait 12,82 m  
12,38 12,45 12,82 12,47 x x 

2. 46 Che Soh, Hisan Bin 1981 Malaysia 12,00 m  
11,64 12,00 x x x x 

3. 42 Ahmed, Walid Ali Musa 1980 Libya 11,33 m  
x 11,08 10,54 11,33 10,84 11,14 

4. 44 Said, Abdurraouf 1983 Libya 11,23 m  
10,84 x 11,23 x 10,94 x 

5. 42 Al-Joburi, Mohammad 1968 Sweden 10,28 m  
x x 10,28 x x x 

6. 46 Rizgallah, Mohammed 1989 Saudi Arabia 8,93 m  
x 8,44 x 8,67 8,74 8,93 

7. 44 Alqallaf, Abdulrahman A.J 1992 Kuwait 8,90 m  
8,72 8,51 8,52 8,10 8,90 8,34 

8. 46 Shima, Mohamed 1995 Libya 7,90 m  
x x x 7,90 x x 

9. 41 Miqtafi, Hussain 1992 Saudi Arabia 7,70 m  
6,95 7,47 7,55 x 7,70 x 

10. 40 Alsaif, Abdullah A.A.M. 1994 Kuwait 6,89 m  
6,12 6,88 x 6,42 6,65 6,89 

11. 40 Alhosani, Anes 1982 United Arab Emirates 4,20 m  
4,20 3,99 4,08 x x 4,07 

 
 
 shot put wheelchair men final  F53-57 19.03.2013 
 

1. 55 Ruzhdi, Ruzhdi 1991 Bulgaria 9,59 m 829 P. 
9,41 9,59 9,18 9,40 9,46 9,59 

2. 54 Stefanoudakis, Manolis 1983 Greece 8,33 m 829 P. 
7,85 7,87 7,77 8,33 7,88 7,83 

3. 55 Yuseinov, Mustafa 1970 Bulgaria 9,34 m 801 P. 
8,75 9,34 8,98 8,80 9,20 8,97 

4. 57 Aldhaye, Majed H.Sh.E. 1989 Kuwait 10,90 m 718 P. 
9,61 10,07 10,51 x 9,93 10,90 

5. 55 Younas, Omair 1996 United Arab Emirates 5,22 m 141 P. 
4,85 4,80 4,97 5,08 5,22 4,98 
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 shot put wheelchair men final  F58 19.03.2013 
 

1. 58 Alajmi, Adel 1985 Kuwait 12,56 m  
12,44 12,56 12,25 12,14 x 12,12 

2. 58 Rajab, Mahmoud Saad 1985 Libya 8,01 m  
7,69 8,01 7,80 x 7,72 7,85 

 
 
 discus men final  F11-13/20 19.03.2013 
 

1. 13 Belhouchet, Samir 1974 Algeria 34,80 m  
34,05 32,68 33,69 34,80 x 33,35 

2. 20 Alsuwaidi, Saeed 1989 United Arab Emirates 21,00 m  
20,19 17,97 20,75 20,02 20,15 21,00 

3. 11 Alkhurayb, Ziyad 1996 Saudi Arabia 19,82 m  
14,50 19,06 19,82 x x x 

4. 12 Albalooshi, Waleed 1986 United Arab Emirates 17,89 m  
x 15,66 15,92 16,30 17,04 17,89 

5. 12 Ahmed, Alnaqbi 1983 United Arab Emirates 16,84 m  
14,83 16,00 16,51 15,56 16,84 16,03 

6. 20 Hammadi, Abdalla 1981 United Arab Emirates 15,67 m  
14,80 14,70 14,13 15,67 14,50 x 

 
 
 discus wheelchair men final  F32 19.03.2013 
 

1. 32 Bettina, Karim 1978 Algeria 17,10 m  
x x 14,42 13,78 16,44 17,10 

2. 32 Almutairi, Dhari M.K.H. 1981 Kuwait 12,68 m  
10,60 11,07 12,68 x 10,16 9,86 
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 discus men final  F40-46 20.03.2013 
 

1. 42 Ahmed, Walid Ali Musa 1980 Libya 40,56 m  
36,08 40,56 39,25 38,74 35,68 39,72 

2. 44 Said, Abdurraouf 1983 Libya 39,93 m  
38,89 39,93 x x 38,71 x 

3. 42 Ovcharov, Dechko 1980 Bulgaria 39,26 m  
33,46 x x 37,34 37,39 39,26 

4. 42 Al-Joburi, Mohammad 1968 Sweden 34,16 m  
34,16 x 33,57 x - - 

5. 46 Alsaleh, Abdullah S.A.S. 1981 Kuwait 34,09 m  
x x 34,09 33,99 x x 

6. 44 Alqallaf, Abdulrahman A.J 1992 Kuwait 32,65 m  
30,36 32,59 32,65 27,84 29,44 x 

7. 46 Shima, Mohamed 1995 Libya 29,49 m  
x 29,49 x 26,45 x x 

8. 46 Rizgallah, Mohammed 1989 Saudi Arabia 28,08 m  
x 25,11 x x 28,08 x 

9. 41 Miqtafi, Hussain 1992 Saudi Arabia 19,98 m  
15,62 18,79 17,56 19,98 x 18,57 

10. 40 Alsaif, Abdullah A.A.M. 1994 Kuwait 17,79 m  
15,29 16,31 16,97 17,79 x 17,14 

11. 40 Alhosani, Anes 1982 United Arab Emirates 12,32 m  
x 10,56 10,11 12,32 11,10 9,35 

 
 
 discus wheelchair men final  F33 20.03.2013 
 

1. 33 Alnakhli, Hani 1986 Saudi Arabia 33,11 m  
25,49 31,97 31,70 32,08 33,11 32,10 

2. 33 Abdulla, Omar 1999 Qatar 27,31 m  
25,10 27,31 26,32 26,78 23,49 25,55 

3. 33 Alhousani, Ahmed 1987 United Arab Emirates 24,15 m  
x 21,86 x 24,15 23,06 x 

4. 33 Majurin, Adderin 1982 Malaysia 23,65 m  
23,60 x 22,62 23,65 23,15 x 

5. 33 Malaleih, Hassan Ali Obai 1984 United Arab Emirates 20,29 m  
x 19,11 x x 18,52 20,29 

6. 33 Saleh, Naser M.S. 1984 Kuwait 19,22 m  
x 16,65 19,22 x x 18,40 

7. 33 Khalafkerret, Hossam 1999 Qatar 13,70 m  
x 13,18 13,13 12,73 13,70 x 
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 discus wheelchair men final  F34 20.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Abdulrahman, Abdulrahman Abd 1988 Qatar 38,43 m  
37,68 34,96 35,90 37,15 38,43 35,66 

2. 34 Saeed, Mohamad 1992 Libya 26,90 m  
26,19 26,26 25,49 26,75 x 26,90 

3. 34 Alkandari, Abdulrahman A.H 1987 Kuwait 25,77 m  
24,78 24,04 22,19 25,77 21,82 25,22 

4. 34 Alrashidi, Adel F. N. A. 1973 Kuwait 22,86 m  
22,10 21,91 22,86 20,73 21,25 20,54 

 
 
 discus men final  F35/36/37 19.03.2013 
 

1. 36 Al Kaabi, Mohammed 1996 United Arab Emirates 27,10 m 632 P. 
26,15 x x 24,40 27,10 25,96 

2. 37 Saud, Mutaz 1985 Saudi Arabia 28,79 m 489 P. 
26,85 28,79 26,74 28,52 x 27,92 

3. 36 Almutairi, Fahed H.F.Z. 1966 Kuwait 23,16 m 474 P. 
22,29 21,29 x 23,16 21,57 x 

4. 37 AL MALLAHI, OBAID MOBARAK 1983 United Arab Emirates 27,10 m 428 P. 
26,62 27,10 26,06 x 24,10 26,04 

5. 37 Alwaheeb, Faisal d.s.a. 1976 Kuwait 22,48 m 262 P. 
21,34 x 20,29 x 20,02 22,48 

 
 
 discus wheelchair men final  F53-56 19.03.2013 
 

1. 56 TENAIJY, JUMAH SAEED 1979 United Arab Emirates 37,40 m 861 P. 
34,09 35,95 x 37,40 33,60 33,62 

2. 55 Yuseinov, Mustafa 1970 Bulgaria 32,42 m 845 P. 
32,42 31,80 32,04 x 31,61 x 

3. 55 Ruzhdi, Ruzhdi 1991 Bulgaria 31,21 m 810 P. 
29,20 30,74 30,69 31,21 x 31,16 

4. 55 Younas, Omair 1996 United Arab Emirates 27,57 m 685 P. 
22,65 23,27 x 24,00 27,57 24,43 

5. 56 ZEYOUDI, RASHED AHMED 1982 United Arab Emirates 19,17 m 239 P. 
x 16,04 15,47 15,19 19,17 15,95 
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 discus wheelchair men final  F57/58 20.03.2013 
 

1. 58 Rajab, Mahmoud Saad 1985 Libya 44,52 m 684 P. 
43,88 x x 43,90 44,04 44,52 

2. 57 Fahad, Bindiran 1976 Saudi Arabia 35,28 m 619 P. 
35,01 34,10 33,13 35,28 x x 

3. 58 Alsahoti, Nasser Saed 1972 Qatar 41,18 m 598 P. 
40,15 40,59 37,24 39,10 41,18 38,75 

4. 57 Aldhaye, Majed H.Sh.E. 1989 Kuwait 32,91 m 544 P. 
32,91 x 30,90 x 31,51 x 

5. 58 Alajmi, Adel 1985 Kuwait 38,01 m 513 P. 
36,52 36,54 34,37 35,77 38,01 36,84 

6. 57 Hamad Alhammadi, Hamad 1996 United Arab Emirates 25,13 m 296 P. 
23,00 23,41 23,28 24,83 24,54 25,13 

 
 
 javelin men final  F11-13/20 20.03.2013 
 

1. 13 Belhouchet, Samir 1974 Algeria 49,77 m  
47,70 47,82 48,84 46,98 x 49,77 

2. 12 Khaironi, Mohd Hisyam Bin 1979 Malaysia 37,80 m  
x 37,13 36,75 36,70 30,99 37,80 

3. 12 Almesmari, Awaf 1978 United Arab Emirates 27,98 m  
19,65 x 27,98 x x x 

4. 20 Alhajeri, Khalid 1985 United Arab Emirates 26,84 m  
15,78 22,81 21,02 x 17,82 26,84 

5. 13 Almutairi, Omar 1997 Kuwait 23,76 m  
x x 23,76 x x x 

6. 20 Alsuwaidi, Saeed 1989 United Arab Emirates 18,13 m  
x 18,13 x 17,77 x 18,05 

7. 11 Albastaki, Badr 1976 United Arab Emirates 16,53 m  
16,53 x x 16,14 15,30 15,34 

8. 20 Hammadi, Abdalla 1981 United Arab Emirates 13,58 m  
x x x x 13,58 x 
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 javelin wheelchair men final  F33/34 19.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Abdulrahman, Abdulrahman Abd 1988 Qatar 31,85 m 945 P. 
31,51 31,85 30,48 31,48 31,07 31,70 

2. 33 Malaleih, Hassan Ali Obai 1984 United Arab Emirates 19,87 m 874 P. 
x x 19,85 18,96 19,87 x 

3. 33 Majurin, Adderin 1982 Malaysia 19,04 m 848 P. 
x 17,69 17,15 18,81 18,78 19,04 

4. 33 Alnakhli, Hani 1986 Saudi Arabia 19,02 m 847 P. 
18,86 15,43 17,27 17,30 19,02 17,37 

5. 33 Alhousani, Ahmed 1987 United Arab Emirates 17,32 m 783 P. 
13,72 16,32 x 17,32 16,65 11,44 

6. 34 Alrashidi, Adel F. N. A. 1973 Kuwait 23,35 m 762 P. 
21,99 23,25 22,22 22,76 21,50 23,35 

7. 34 Alkandari, Abdulrahman A.H 1987 Kuwait 18,99 m 590 P. 
18,97 18,81 17,39 x 18,95 18,99 

 
 
 javelin men final  F35-37 20.03.2013 
 

1. 37 Saud, Mutaz 1985 Saudi Arabia 28,17 m  
x 24,10 28,17 20,59 x 25,57 

2. 36 Almutairi, Fahed H.F.Z. 1966 Kuwait 24,61 m  
x 23,65 24,50 23,61 24,61 x 

3. 37 AL MALLAHI, OBAID MOBARAK 1983 United Arab Emirates 19,36 m  
x 18,56 19,36 17,75 16,85 16,87 

 
 
 javelin men final  F40-46 19.03.2013 
 

1. 42 Ovcharov, Dechko 1980 Bulgaria 44,41 m  
41,25 41,71 41,29 41,96 44,41 39,82 

2. 42 Steinstad, Runar 1967 Norway 43,25 m  
39,29 41,50 39,96 41,90 41,94 43,25 

3. 42 Mano, Yuki 1972 Japan 38,38 m  
x 32,58 33,33 x 36,18 38,38 

4. 46 Alsaleh, Abdullah S.A.S. 1981 Kuwait 35,24 m  
33,22 x x 35,24 34,66 33,26 

5. 44 Alqallaf, Abdulrahman A.J 1992 Kuwait 30,61 m  
30,61 x 27,04 x x - 

6. 40 Alsaif, Abdullah A.A.M. 1994 Kuwait 22,76 m  
21,70 x 22,38 22,76 x 21,81 
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 javelin wheelchair men final  F54-58 20.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Stefanoudakis, Manolis 1983 Greece 27,82 m 979 P. 
x 27,82 26,80 x 25,30 26,13 

2. 55 Yuseinov, Mustafa 1970 Bulgaria 28,05 m 889 P. 
25,23 25,78 x 28,05 27,70 x 

3. 55 Ruzhdi, Ruzhdi 1991 Bulgaria 25,27 m 816 P. 
23,66 x 25,27 x 23,43 x 

4. 58 Alsahoti, Nasser Saed 1972 Qatar 38,07 m 709 P. 
37,37 37,32 38,07 38,03 37,81 37,95 

5. 57 Fahad, Bindiran 1976 Saudi Arabia 24,59 m 367 P. 
22,20 x 24,59 22,15 x 24,32 

6. 56 ZEYOUDI, RASHED AHMED 1982 United Arab Emirates 17,98 m 347 P. 
15,73 17,38 17,85 x 17,58 17,98 

7. 56 TENAIJY, JUMAH SAEED 1979 United Arab Emirates 17,96 m 346 P. 
13,77 15,09 14,68 17,96 15,73 16,53 

8. 57 Hamad Alhammadi, Hamad 1996 United Arab Emirates 15,33 m 97 P. 
14,65 14,63 15,08 13,80 14,34 15,33 

 
 
 club men final  F32 20.03.2013 
 

1. 32 Bettina, Karim 1978 Algeria 31,45 m  
30,61 30,78 29,59 31,00 31,45 31,44 

2. 32 Elhmali, Hamza G 1987 Libya 29,62 m  
28,83 28,08 29,62 29,52 29,03 x 

3. 32 Naser, Mohammad 1991 Kuwait 29,49 m  
27,15 29,49 28,05 27,85 29,45 28,43 

4. 32 Almutairi, Dhari M.K.H. 1981 Kuwait 22,44 m  
x x 19,47 21,57 21,00 22,44 

5. 32 Alqasim, Souhaib 1979 United Arab Emirates 19,40 m  
x x x x 16,42 19,40 

6. 32 Alshamisi, Ahmed 1987 United Arab Emirates 18,30 m  
14,23 18,30 14,18 16,13 x 15,41 

7. 32 Almarashda, Khalid 1983 United Arab Emirates 15,99 m  
15,99 x 13,48 12,13 x 14,50 

8. 32 Alkaabi, Salem 1987 United Arab Emirates 10,50 m  
7,26 x 6,96 10,50 8,63 9,80 
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 100m women final  T13/20  19.03.2013 
 

1. 13 Engeleiter, Janne Sophie 1995 Germany 14,0 sec. 
2. 20 Alhosani, Hamda 1988 United Arab Emirates 16,0 sec. 
 
 
 100m women final  T36-38/42  19.03.2013 
 

1. 37 Seifert, Maria 1991 Germany 14,3 sec. 
2. 36 Nicoleitzik, Claudia 1989 Germany 14,6 sec. 
3. 38 Nicoleitzik, Nicole 1995 Germany 15,2 sec. 
4. 42 Onishi, Hitomi 1976 Japan 17,9 sec. 
5. 42 Murakami, Sayaka 1983 Japan 18,7 sec. 
 
 
 100m wheelchair women final  T53/54 +1,8 19.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Kotaja, Amanda 1995 Finland 16,9 sec. 
2. 54 Schaer, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 18,0 sec. 
3. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 18,3 sec. 
4. 53 Aldhaan, Salama 1995 United Arab Emirates 30,4 sec. 
 
 
 200m women final  T13/20 -3,5 20.03.2013 
 

1. 13 Engeleiter, Janne Sophie 1995 Germany 31,1 sec. 
2. 20 Alhosani, Hamda 1988 United Arab Emirates 35,9 sec. 
3. 12 Sherdal, Momena 1981 United Arab Emirates 36,0 sec. 
4. 20 Abdellatif, Eman 1994 United Arab Emirates 43,3 sec. 
 
 
 200m women final  T36-38 -3,0 20.03.2013 
 

1. 36 Nicoleitzik, Claudia 1989 Germany 32,2 sec. 
2. 38 Nicoleitzik, Nicole 1995 Germany 33,2 sec. 
 
 
 200m wheelchair women final  T54 -0,2 20.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Kotaja, Amanda 1995 Finland 31,8 sec. 
2. 54 Schaer, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 32,4 sec. 
3. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 33,1 sec. 
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 400m women final  T20  19.03.2013 
 

1. 20 Sherdal, Momena 1981 United Arab Emirates 1:25,2 min. 
2. 20 Thabet, Walaa 1994 United Arab Emirates 1:36,9 min. 
 
 
 400m wheelchair women final  T54  19.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 1:00,0 min. 
2. 54 Kotaja, Amanda 1995 Finland 1:00,6 min. 
3. 54 Schaer, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 1:00,7 min. 
4. 54 Keller, Patricia 1989 Switzerland 1:03,3 min. 
 
 
 800m women final  T20  20.03.2013 
 

1. 20 Thabet, Walaa 1994 United Arab Emirates 3:59,3 min. 
 
 
 800m wheelchair women final  T54  20.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 2:04,9 min. 
2. 54 Keller, Patricia 1989 Switzerland 2:05,2 min. 
3. 54 Schaer, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 2:05,7 min. 
 
 
 1500m wheelchair women final  T54  19.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Schaer, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 3:55,6 min. 
2. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 3:55,9 min. 
3. 54 Keller, Patricia 1989 Switzerland 3:57,3 min. 
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 long jump women final  T13/20/36/38/42 20.03.2013 
 

1. 44 Sato, Mami 1982 Japan 4,70 m  

4,36 (+0,0) 4,48 (+0,0) 4,70 (+0,2) 4,32 (+0,0) 4,48 (+0,2) 4,47 (+0,1) 
2. 13 Engeleiter, Janne Sophie 1995 Germany 4,25 m  

4,25 (+0,0) 4,08 (+0,8) -  -  -  -  
3. 36 Nicoleitzik, Claudia 1989 Germany 4,02 m  

3,44 (+0,0) 3,79 (+0,7) 4,02 (-0,2) 3,82 (-0,2) 3,77 (+0,0) x  
4. 12 Sherdal, Momena 1981 United Arab Emirates 3,55 m  

3,40 (-0,4) 3,42 (-0,3) 3,44 (+0,0) 3,47 (+0,0) 3,50 (+0,0) 3,55 (+0,0) 
5. 38 Nicoleitzik, Nicole 1995 Germany 3,30 m  

x  2,99 (+0,0) 3,04 (+0,2) 3,30 (+0,2) x  2,91 (+0,0) 
6. 42 Onishi, Hitomi 1976 Japan 3,05 m  

2,89 (+0,8) 2,87 (+0,0) 3,05 (+0,2) 2,85 (+0,1) x  2,98 (+0,0) 
7. 42 Murakami, Sayaka 1983 Japan 2,70 m  

2,47 (-0,4) 2,50 (-0,3) 2,56 (+0,0) 2,70 (+0,0) 2,67 (+0,0) 2,66 (+0,0) 
 
 
 shot put women final  F11/20 20.03.2013 
 

1. 20 Qahtani, Mariam 1988 United Arab Emirates 4,67 m  
4,27 4,38 4,55 4,67 4,39 4,18 

2. 11 Al Ahbabi, Sara 1996 United Arab Emirates 4,09 m  
4,09 3,77 3,98 3,92 4,01 3,87 
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 shot put wheelchair women final  F32/33/34/52 19.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Herrmann, Frances 1989 Germany 7,48 m 730 P. 
7,37 7,22 7,48 6,60 7,38 7,17 

2. 33 Boudjadar, Asmahan 1980 Algeria 4,96 m 639 P. 
4,47 4,01 4,96 4,06 x 4,57 

3. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 United Arab Emirates 5,71 m 450 P. 
5,17 5,71 5,14 5,37 4,16 5,49 

4. 33 Alazemi, Saja 1994 Kuwait 3,90 m 400 P. 
3,25 3,28 3,63 3,25 3,65 3,90 

5. 32 Masoud, Sara 1986 Qatar 3,19 m 294 P. 
3,00 2,94 3,19 3,10 2,98 3,18 

6. 34 Sultan Ali, Latifa Ali 1979 United Arab Emirates 4,34 m 236 P. 
4,11 4,12 4,10 4,17 4,29 4,34 

7. 34 Alhammadi, Suaad 1990 United Arab Emirates 4,21 m 218 P. 
3,36 3,89 4,21 4,01 4,01 4,09 

8. 32 Alshehhi, Mouza 1982 United Arab Emirates 2,74 m 200 P. 
2,66 2,74 2,17 2,53 2,64 2,69 

9. 34 Alkatri, Afra 1997 United Arab Emirates 3,12 m 96 P. 
3,12 2,67 2,83 2,47 2,74 2,75 

 
 
 shot put women final  F36-38/44/46 19.03.2013 
 

1. 46 Matroushi, Mariam 1986 United Arab Emirates 8,47 m  
7,93 8,47 7,85 x 8,23 7,94 

2. 44 Takado, Fumiko 1973 Japan 8,12 m  
8,12 7,46 7,43 8,03 7,86 7,56 

3. 37 Awad, Asraa 1999 United Arab Emirates 5,73 m  
5,49 5,73 5,13 5,51 5,06 4,90 

4. 38 Alsayes, Asmeera 1990 United Arab Emirates 5,31 m  
4,52 4,96 5,31 5,17 5,04 5,04 

5. 36 Alsenani, Sara 1992 United Arab Emirates 4,56 m  
4,56 4,28 4,47 4,36 4,30 4,34 

6. 37 Alnuaimi, Alia 1993 United Arab Emirates 4,10 m  
3,74 3,75 3,41 4,10 3,83 3,96 
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 shot put wheelchair women final  F54-58 20.03.2013 
 

1. 58 Eneva, Stela 1975 Bulgaria 10,36 m  
10,02 10,22 10,12 10,17 10,36 10,01 

2. 57 Medjmedj, Nadia 1974 Algeria 9,53 m  
9,53 9,32 9,36 9,44 9,53 9,39 

3. 55 Buggenhagen, Marianne 1953 Germany 7,47 m  
7,22 7,24 7,17 7,20 7,42 7,47 

4. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982 United Arab Emirates 6,98 m  
6,85 6,92 6,96 6,85 6,22 6,98 

5. 55 Almesabain, Reem 1994 United Arab Emirates 3,59 m  
3,41 3,17 3,29 3,37 3,59 3,54 

6. 55 Alresheedi, Ahad 1993 Kuwait 3,45 m  
3,38 3,38 3,20 3,45 3,18 3,14 

7. 55 Ahmed Alhaj Salah, Fawzia 1996 United Arab Emirates 3,17 m  
3,08 3,05 2,96 3,00 3,05 3,17 

8. 57 Ahmed Alnajd, Jawaher 1999 United Arab Emirates 2,06 m  
1,77 2,06 1,90 2,00 2,00 2,00 

 
 
 discus wheelchair women final  F32/33/34/52 19.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Herrmann, Frances 1989 Germany 19,37 m  
17,78 18,06 17,94 18,95 19,35 19,37 

2. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 United Arab Emirates 15,16 m  
12,50 14,85 13,84 14,17 14,07 15,16 

3. 34 Sultan Ali, Latifa Ali 1979 United Arab Emirates 14,83 m  
12,77 13,65 14,73 14,83 x 13,84 

4. 33 BANI KHALED, AISHAH SALEM 1975 United Arab Emirates 11,71 m  
10,57 11,40 11,23 10,93 11,06 11,71 

5. 33 Boudjadar, Asmahan 1980 Algeria 10,04 m  
7,86 8,33 9,11 9,86 9,49 10,04 

6. 32 Masoud, Sara 1986 Qatar 9,57 m  
8,87 9,57 x 9,52 8,80 8,46 

7. 34 Alhammadi, Suaad 1990 United Arab Emirates 8,40 m  
7,74 7,43 7,89 8,15 8,40 8,29 

8. 32 Albriki, Zineb 1996 United Arab Emirates 7,47 m  
7,47 7,08 6,60 6,47 6,89 7,03 
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 discus women final  F36-38/44/46 20.03.2013 
 

1. 44 Paulus, Doriah 1986 Malaysia 25,42 m  
20,34 24,05 24,10 25,42 24,92 22,71 

2. 46 Matroushi, Mariam 1986 United Arab Emirates 24,73 m  
22,70 21,75 21,70 24,73 23,78 x 

3. 44 Takado, Fumiko 1973 Japan 22,92 m  
19,42 19,38 20,06 22,63 17,87 22,92 

4. 37 Idris, Umi Sdhuhadah 1991 Malaysia 17,70 m  
x 14,20 17,70 16,18 17,41 16,27 

5. 36 Alsenani, Sara 1992 United Arab Emirates 9,81 m  
9,81 7,85 8,21 6,56 x x 

 
 
 discus wheelchair women final  F54-58 19.03.2013 
 

1. 57 Medjmedj, Nadia 1974 Algeria 27,95 m 916 P. 
27,24 26,99 27,68 27,95 26,01 24,79 

2. 55 Buggenhagen, Marianne 1953 Germany 24,29 m 900 P. 
21,19 22,33 23,47 22,38 23,89 24,29 

3. 58 Eneva, Stela 1975 Bulgaria 35,11 m 889 P. 
33,26 34,39 32,85 32,73 33,57 35,11 

4. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982 United Arab Emirates 26,34 m 859 P. 
26,34 25,20 26,25 x 26,17 26,15 

5. 55 Almesabain, Reem 1994 United Arab Emirates 9,32 m 138 P. 
9,32 8,71 x 7,38 8,67 8,81 

6. 55 Alresheedi, Ahad 1993 Kuwait 8,61 m 110 P. 
5,16 6,33 7,62 7,81 8,53 8,61 

 
 
 javelin women final  F20/36/38/44/46 19.03.2013 
 

1. 46 Matroushi, Mariam 1986 United Arab Emirates 27,97 m  
x 24,80 26,62 26,17 27,13 27,97 

2. 44 Paulus, Doriah 1986 Malaysia 25,10 m  
21,60 22,22 23,20 18,04 x 25,10 

3. 37 Idris, Umi Sdhuhadah 1991 Malaysia 15,75 m  
14,94 x 15,75 x 14,68 12,46 

4. 20 Qahtani, Mariam 1988 United Arab Emirates 10,95 m  
10,00 8,85 10,68 9,85 9,00 10,95 

5. 36 Alsenani, Sara 1992 United Arab Emirates 7,83 m  
7,20 7,83 7,00 7,40 6,90 6,58 
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 javelin wheelchair women final  F32/33/34/55-58 20.03.2013 
 

1. 55 Todorova, Daniela 1980 Bulgaria 19,22 m  
17,14 18,96 18,97 18,31 19,22 18,81 

2. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982 United Arab Emirates 19,12 m  
18,08 17,38 18,48 19,06 19,12 18,71 

3. 34 Herrmann, Frances 1989 Germany 18,87 m  
18,13 18,74 18,76 18,77 17,87 18,87 

4. 57 Medjmedj, Nadia 1974 Algeria 15,75 m  
15,02 14,58 13,74 15,64 15,64 15,75 

5. 33 BANI KHALED, AISHAH SALEM 1975 United Arab Emirates 11,50 m  
10,50 10,33 9,70 11,50 x 10,91 

6. 33 Boudjadar, Asmahan 1980 Algeria 8,14 m  
7,00 5,63 8,14 6,70 x 6,29 

7. 55 Alresheedi, Ahad 1993 Kuwait 7,07 m  
6,93 5,93 6,72 6,56 6,35 7,07 

 
 
 club women final  F32 20.03.2013 
 

1. 32 Alktebi, Noura 1992 United Arab Emirates 14,76 m  
14,63 12,65 14,14 13,85 13,97 14,76 

2. 32 Masoud, Sara 1986 Qatar 14,75 m  
14,55 14,75 14,05 14,73 x x 

3. 32 Alqubaisi, Sara 1985 United Arab Emirates 13,06 m  
12,03 11,83 x x 12,50 13,06 

4. 32 Albriki, Zineb 1996 United Arab Emirates 12,33 m  
10,29 12,27 11,85 10,87 12,33 x 

5. 32 Almarzooqi, Asmaa 1993 United Arab Emirates 10,21 m  
9,47 9,81 9,37 9,31 7,76 10,21 

 
 
 


